
 

 

 

 

 

2026 -2027 Program Schedule  
 

Thursday, July 17, 2026 

Get Acquainted & Parent Information Session 

(Mandatory) 

3:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Leadership Skill Builder: Time Management  

 

Thursday & Friday, July 23 & 24, 2026 

Opening Retreat (Mandatory) 

7:30 a.m. – 7:30 p.m. (Leave from Chamber) 

Camp Mack Morris 

 

Saturday, August 8, 2026 

Leading for a Lifetime 

8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Greater Jackson Chamber) 

Leadership Skill Builder: Planning and 

Prioritizing 

 

Monday, September 14, 2026  

(*Excused School Absence) 

Community Bus Tour 

7:45 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Leave from Greater Jackson 

Chamber) 

 

Monday, October 12, 2026  

(*Excused School Absence) 

Seeing Through New Eyes 

8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. — Location TBD 

Leadership Skill Builder: Accountability 

 

 

Friday, November 13, 2026  

(*Excused School Absence) 

Government and Economic Development 

8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. — Location TBD 

Leadership Skill Builder: Motivating Others / 

Communicating with Effectiveness 

 

Saturday, December 5, 2026 

Group Service Project (Mandatory) 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. — RIFA 

 

Monday, January 18, 2027  

(MLK, Jr. Day—School Holiday) 

Taking Care of Our Neighbors 

8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. — Location TBD 

Leadership Skill Builder: Earning and Expanding 

Trust  

 

Friday, February 18, 2027  

(*Excused School Absence) 

Inside the System 

8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. — Location TBD 

 

 

Monday, March 22, 2027  

(*Excused School Absence) 

Preparing for College & the Future 

8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. — Location TBD 

Leadership Skill Builder: Understanding Our 

Values 

GRADUATION 

Tuesday, April 6, 2027 — 6:00 p.m

 


